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5 YEAR FINANCIAL PLAN 
REVENUES 

Years ending 6/30/19-6/30/23 

Description 

Real Prooertv Taxes (Exel STAR) 
Other Payments in Lieu ofTaxes 
School Tax Relief Reimbursement 
Interest and Penalties on Real Property Taxes 
Dav School Tuition-Resident (from lndlv.) 
Other Student Fees/Charaes {from Ind iv.) 
Other Charoes - Services (from lndiv.) 
Tuition - Other Public Schools 
Shared Services-Trans 
Tuition-Districts in Other States 
Interest and Earnings 
Rental of Facilities 
Rental of Real Property, BOCES 
Sale of Equioment 
Sale of Transportation Equipment 
Sale of Instructional Sunnlies 
Insurance Recoveries 
Refund of Prior Years Exoenses - BOCES 
Refund of Prior Years Expenses - Other (Not Transp.) 
Gifts and Donations 
Other Unclassified Revenues 
Basic Formula Aid - General Aids oavable 
Basic Formula Aid - Excess Cost Aids (NYSEL 3609-b) 
Lottery Aid (Sect. 3609a) 
VLT Lottery Grants (Sect. 3609f) 
Commercial Gamining Grant 
BOCES Aid (Sect. 3609d) 
Tuition for Students with Disabilities 
Textbook Aid (Ind. Textbook/Lottery Aid) 
Comouter Software Aid 
Hardware Aid 
Librarv A/V Loan Proaram Aid 
Other State Aid (Specify) 
Federal Fiscal Stabilization Grant for Deficit 
Medicaid Assistance-School Age-School Year Programs 
Emergency Disaster Assistance (FEMA) 
Transfers from Reserves/Other 
Fund Balance 

TOTAL REVENUES 

2018-19 Actual 

3 644 132 
$162 565 

316 387 
20 412 

6,859 

169 

46 163 
194 100 

23 252 

678 

102 941 
35 558 
20 234 
11 717 

4 900 511 
707 386 
205 966 
239 398 

38 975 
343 118 

16 427 
4 914 
1 150 
2 050 

108 192 

8 605 

71 198 

11,233,057 

5 Year Financial Plan 
Revenues 

Years ending 6/30/11-6/30/15 

2019-20 Actual 

3 659 589 
$235 156 

298 862 
13 765 

7.623 

9.045 

47 764 
229 835 

35,528 

181 
87.770 
21 258 

-

65 597 
5 047 301 

709.445 
210 085 
255.046 

29,291 
273 034 

16.252 
4 794 
2,804 
2 000 

108,192 

4,332 

150,000 
200 000 

11 724.550 

2020-21 Budget 

3 709 941 
$235 109 

326 706 
14 000 

-

45 000 
225 000 

20 000 

90 000 
15 000 

1 000 
5 000 

5,060 602 
710 000 
210 000 
250 000 

30 000 
346 269 

17 331 
5 000 
1116 
2 000 

-

2 000 

150,000 
200,000 

11.671.074 

2021-22 Budget 
Projected 

3 860 823 
$235 464 

326 706 
16 000 

200 000 
2 000 

90 000 

1 000 

5 060 602 
710 000 
210 000 
250 000 

30 000 
346 269 

17 331 
5 000 
1 116 
2 000 

-

2 000 

150 000 
200 000 

11.716 311 

12,148,536 

(432,_225) 

2022-23 Budget 
Projected 

4 014,445 
$235.820 

326,706 
16.000 

200.000 
2 000 

90,000 

1,000 

5 499,892 
710 000 
210 000 
250 000 

30 000 
346 269 

17,331 
5 000 
1 116 
2 000 

-

2 000 

150 000 
200 000 

12 309.579 

13,398,757 

(1,089,178) 

Assumptions 
Tax Cap Maximum 
Actual PILOTs on file 
Keep flat 

Keep flat 
Keep flat 

Minor sales will fluctuate -
projected zero to be conservative 

Keep flat for 
Has been decreasina -
projected low to be conservative 

Flat - Building Aid in 22-23 
Flat 
Flat 
Flat 
Flat 
Flat 

Based on pupil count 
Based on pupil count 
Keep flat - based on tech factor. 
Based on pupil count 
Keep flat - has remained the same 

keeo flat 
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2019-2020 2020-2021 
Year Balance Balance Balance 

Reserve Name Established 7/1/19 Transfers In Withdrawals 7/1/20 Transfers In Withdrawals 7/1/21 

Tax Certiorari 1993 113,558 457 114,015 

Capital Reserve 2014 611;688 2,048 611,688 2,048 

Capital Reserve 2017 2017 500,021 1,527 500,021 1,527 

Capital Reserve 2018 2018 628,265 1,987 628,265 1,987 

Capital Reserve Buses 2009 532,813 2,629 146,282 389,160 

Capital Reserve Buses 2019 150,000 495 150,495 

EBLAR 2003 570,072 292 58,200 512,164 

Reserve for Repairs 2003 50,356 14 50,370 

ERS Reserve 2010 1,071,229 46 1,071,275 

TRS Reserve 2019 56,485 2 56,487 

Unemployment Reserve 2003 33,320 7 33,327 

Insurance Reserve 2019 10,000 13 10,013 

Total 4,327,806 9,517 1,944,456 2,392,867 

Total Budget 11,590,423 11,671,074 

Percent Reserved 37.4% 20.5% 
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